
Coffee County School System 
FY 25 Testing Calendar 

12-5-24 

August 2024 
Aug. 6 GKIDS Window Opens 
Aug. 20-21 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

September 2024 
Sept. 17-18 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

October 2024 
October PSAT (offered at CHS & WRCCA) & SAT (offered at CHS; call CHS for specific dates) 
Oct. 16-17 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 
Oct. 21 ASVAB 
Oct. 22 ACT (offered at Coffee High School) 

November 2024 
November National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP) Testing (selected schools) 
Nov. 12 Fit Georgia - Semester 1 Post-Test Window Opens 

December 2024 
GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Winter Main 2024 

Dec. 12-13 Fall End of Pathway Assessments (EOPA) 
Dec. 20 Fit Coffee - Semester 1 Window Closes 
January 2025 
January National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP) Testing (selected schools) 

Tuesday Jan. 14 - American Literature & Composition 1 
Wednesday Jan. 15 - American Literature & Composition 2, 3 

Thursday Jan. 16 - Algebra: Concepts & Connections 1, 2 
Friday Jan. 17 - Testing Make-Up 

Tuesday Jan. 21 - Biology 1, 2 
Wednesday Jan. 22 - US History 1, 2 

Thursday Jan. 23 - Testing Make-Up 
Friday Jan. 24 - Testing Make-Up 

Jan. 8-Feb. 21 ACCESS/Alt. ACCESS for ELL 2.0 - Administration Window 

Feb. 11-12 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

March National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP) Testing (selected schools) 
March-April SAT (offered at Coffee High School; call CHS for specific dates) 
Mar. 11-12 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 
Mar. 19 ACT (offered at Coffee High School) 
Mar. 24 - Apr. 25 GAA 2.0 Administration Window 

April/May 2025     
11 

May 7-16 GMAS - End of Grade (EOG) Spring 2025 Main Administration (Grades 3-8) 
Wednesday May 7 - English Lang. Arts 1 

Thursday May 8 - English Lang. Arts 2, 3 
Friday May 9 - Testing Make-Up 

Monday May 12 - Mathematics 1, 2 
Tuesday May 13 - Science 1, 2 (5th & 8th Grades Only) 

Wednesday May 14 - Elementary - Makeup Day; CMS- Social Studies 1, 2 (8th Grade Only) 
Thursday May 15 - Testing Make-Up 

Friday May 16 -Testing Make-Up 
Advanced Placement (AP) Exams 

Monday May 5 - AP:  Biology, Latin, European History, Microeconomics 
Tuesday May 6 - AP:  Chemisty, Human Geography, U.S. Govt. & Politics 

Wednesday May 7 - AP:  English Literature & Comp., Comparative Govt. & Politics, Computer Science A 

Thursday May 8 - AP:  African American Studies, Statistics, Japanese Lang. & Culture, World History: Modern 
Friday May 9 - AP:  Italian Lang. & Culture, U.S. History, Chinese Lang. & Culture, Macroeconomics 

Monday May 12 - AP:  Calculus AB, Calculus BC, Music Theory, Seminar 

Tuesday 
May 13 - AP:  French Lang. & Culture, Precalculus, Environmental Science, Physics 2: Algebra-
Based 

Wednesday May 14 - AP:  English Lang. & Comp., German Lang. & Culture., Physics C: Mechanics 

February 2025 

March 2025 
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Thursday 
                

Electricity & Magnetism 
Friday May 16 - AP:  Physics 1: Algebra-Based, Spanish Literature & Culture, Psychology 

May 7-20 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Spring 2025 Administration 
Wednesday May 7 - American Literature & Composition 1 

Thursday May 8 - American Literature & Composition 2, 3 
Friday May 9 - Testing Make-Up 

Monday May 12 - Algebra: Concepts & Connections 1, 2 
Tuesday May 13 - Biology 1, 2 

Wednesday May 14 - US History 1, 2 
Thursday May 15 - Testing Make-Up 

Friday May 16 - Testing Make-Up 
Monday May 19 - Testing Make-Up 

Tuesday May 20 - Testing Make-Up 
May 6 GKIDS Summative Reports Due 
May 1-2 Spring End of Pathway Assessments (EOPA) 
May 16 Fit Coffee - Full Year & Semester 2 Window Closes 
May 27-28 GMAS EOG Retests - 3rd, 5th, 8th Grades 
June 2025 
June (TBD) Summer EOC (online) 

   
(EOC)    
(EOG) 
Fit Georgia 
(AP) Exams 


	Dates

